The Danfoss DM430E Series Display is a 4.3"
modernized display platform, expanding the PLUS+1®
family of mobile machine management products.
The DM430E Series 4.3" display is optimized for
sunlight viewability with its high brightness, optical
bonding, anti-glare coating and wide viewing angles.
Ruggedized for mobile machine markets, it brings a
modern appearance at a cost-effective price point.

© Danfoss | January 2020 AI288883146737en-000201 | 3
Model variants
Part number Order code Description
11197958 DM430E-0-0-0-0 4 Buttons, I/O
11197973 DM430E-1-0-0-0 4 Buttons, 2-CAN
11197977 DM430E-2-0-0-0 4 Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input
11197960 DM430E-0-1-0-0 4 Buttons, I/O, USB/RS232
11197974 DM430E-1-1-0-0 4 Buttons, 2-CAN, USB/RS232
11197978 DM430E-2-1-0-0 4 Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input, USB/RS232
11197961 DM430E-0-0-1-0 Navigation Buttons, I/O
11197975 DM430E-1-0-1-0 Navigation Buttons, 2-CAN
11197979 DM430E-2-0-1-0 Navigation Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input
11197972 DM430E-0-1-1-0 Navigation Buttons, I/O, USB/RS232
11197976 DM430E-1-1-1-0 Navigation Buttons, 2-CAN, USB/RS232
11197980 DM430E-2-1-1-0 Navigation Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input, USB/RS232
11197981 DM430E-0-0-0-1 4 Buttons, I/O, EIC Application
11197985 DM430E-1-0-0-1 4 Buttons, 2-CAN, EIC Application
11197989 DM430E-2-0-0-1 4 Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input, EIC Application
11197982 DM430E-0-1-0-1 4 Buttons, I/O, USB/RS232, EIC Application
11197986 DM430E-1-1-0-1 4 Buttons, 2-CAN, USB/RS232, EIC Application
11197990 DM430E-2-1-0-1 4 Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input, USB/RS232, EIC Application
11197983 DM430E-0-0-1-1 Navigation Buttons, I/O, EIC Application
11197987 DM430E-1-0-1-1 Navigation Buttons, 2-CAN, EIC Application
11197991 DM430E-2-0-1-1 Navigation Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input, EIC Application
11197984 DM430E-0-1-1-1 Navigation Buttons, I/O, USB/RS232, EIC Application
11197988 DM430E-1-1-1-1 Navigation Buttons, 2-CAN, USB/RS232, EIC Application
11197992 DM430E-2-1-1-1 Navigation Buttons, Sensor Power, Secondary Power Input, USB/RS232, EIC Application
Model code
A B C D E
DM430E
Model code key